23 May 2024 Thursday

77th Race Starts At:22:50

Prize 1.)25.830 %
. Horse
Silk No Name
1.ADMRAL HOPPER
(USA) 6yo chm
2 FLIRTINI (USA) 5y0 bm
3.PRETTYN
AMESOME (Usp) ~ yobm
4 SOPHIAS STORM
(USA) 5yo bm

5.ANATOMY (USA) 4yo chm

6.ONE OF ONE (USA)  4yo chm

7.BAHAMAN MOON
(USA) 7yo chm
8.FORTUNABELLE
(USA) 4yo chm

Age
FIB.D COVMMISSION -
FLOWERCLASS
KANTHAROCS - BELLIN
SUNRISE
AWESOME SLEW - WAC
HANDSOME MKE - SOPHA'S
PRDE

LIAMS MAP- QUALITY
LIGHT

CLASSIC BVPRE - GREED
ANDFEAR

BAHAMAN SQUALL -
MONSTRP

UNCAPTURED - DOUBLE
SEVEN

Race Program

Origin
54,5
54,5
53,5
49
53,5
53,5
53,5

54,5

7th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place

Condition/Mares

2)8200%
Weight

EDGARD J. ZAYAS

EMSAEL
JARAMLLO

ADEMAR SANTOS

MELMIS GONZALEZ

MGUEL ANGEL
VASQUEZ

LEONEL REYES
SKYLER SPANABEL

EDWIN GONZALEZ

Jockey

SELTZER, EDWARD
AA

IMAGINARY
STABLES

MR PUGLLC AND
JPG

JUSTFOR FUN
STABLE,
NEWHORIZON
FARM IN
CHAVPION EQUINE
LLC

RIDENJAC RACING
AND

BROWN, GRAHAM
AND CH

3)4.100$
Owner
SAFFIE A JOSEPH, JR.
FERNANDO ABREU
GERALD S. BENNETT

RUBEN SIERRA

JOSE FRANCISCO
D'ANGELO

J. DAVID BRADDY
RONALD B. SPATZ

ROHAN CRICHTON

Trainer St RT

1

2

kgl

87

74

69

79

74

1000 Tapeta
4)2870%
Last 6
2st6 | R 120
141-6-
1118 63 0
1- 20 0
62411
1_
53262 19 0
4342-
iz 70 0
112236 181 0
37-
431 2 0
21-
352 20 0
1875 o 0

11

Best
Time

1,50

4,20

16,45
6,50

17,15
15,05

8,90

Win
55.57(1)
14.88(2)
0.06(8)
1.31(7)
9.98(4)
267(6)
3.51(5)

12.02(3)

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse
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